
Atlantic Union Bank After Hours
2023 Season Schedule
The Meadow Event Park
13191 Dawn Blvd. | Doswell VA 2304

Jo Dee Messina
with special guest The Dryes
Friday, May 19, 2023
Gates 5:30 PM / Show 6:30 PM

Chris Young
Friday, June 2, 2023
Gates 5:30 PM / Show 6:30 PM

NEEDTOBREATHE
Thursday, July 13, 2023
Gates 5:30 PM / Show 7:00 PM

Riley Green
Sunday, July 23, 2023
Gates 5:30 PM / Show 6:30 PM



Counting Crows
with Dashboard Confessional
Wednesday, July 26, 2023
Gates 5:30 PM / Show 6:30 PM

Dirty Heads
with special guests Lupe Fiasco,
Little Stranger, and Bikini Trill
Saturday, July 29, 2023
Gates 5:30 PM / Show 6:30 PM

Lee Brice
Sunday, July 30, 2023
Gates 5:30 PM / Show 6:30 PM

Lindsey Stirling
withWalk Off The Earth
Thursday, August 3, 2023
Gates 5:30 PM / Show 6:30 PM

The Concert: A Tribute to ABBA
Thursday, August 10, 2023
Gates 5:30 PM / Show 6:30 PM



Dan + Shay
Friday, August 11, 2023
Gates 5:30 PM / Show 6:30 PM

Nelly
Saturday, August 12, 2023
Gates 5:30 PM / Show 6:30 PM

Lady A
with Girl Named Tom and Dave Barnes
Saturday, August 26, 2023
Gates 5:30 PM / Show 6:30 PM

Gary Clark Jr.
Thursday, August 31, 2023
Gates 5:30 PM / Show 6:30 PM

The Beach Boys
Thursday, September 14, 2023
Gates 5:30 PM / Show 7:00 PM


